The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Optical Fiber Patch Panel
FP1X & FP2X Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Applications
PROSE Optical Fiber Patch Panel supplies fixed and sliding types, they are designed for accepting all common types of fiber optic pigtails.
They are suitable for installation on 19" racks with excellent performance and easy installation, and meanwhile have extremely high

PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 2 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Ordering Information
Category Type Height Port PortType Adapter FiberType with/without Pigtail
FP: Fiber
Patch
Panel
1：Fixed
2: Sliding
1:1U
2:2U
3:3U
4:4U
12:1U 12Port
(24F LC)
24:1U 24Port
(48F LC)
48:2U 48Port
(96F LC)
72:3U 72Port
(144F LC)
96:4U 96Port
(192F LC)
1:Square(SC/LCD)
2：Round（FC/ST）
E:Empty (without
Adapter & Pigtail)
LC ： LC Duplex
UPC
SC：SC UPC
FC：FC UPC
ST：ST UPC
PA：MPO Type A
PB：MPO Type B
LA：LC APC
SA：SC APC
Empty: For Empty
Patch Panel
GD：G652D
A1：G657A1
A2：G657A2
B2：G657B2
B3：G657B3
M3: MM OM3
M4:MM OM4
M5:MM OM5
Empty: For Empty
Patch Panel
1：with Adapter and
Pigtail（full load）
Example:
Order Number Description
FP11-241-E Patch Panel, Fixed,24-Port/1U,SC/LC duplex type,Unloaded
FP21-241-E Patch Panel, Sliding,24-Port/1U,SC/LC duplex type, Unloaded
FP11-241-LCGD1 Patch Panel, Fixed, 24-Port/1U, with SM G652D LC duplex Adapter & Pigtail, full load
FP11-241-LCM31 Patch Panel, Fixed, 24-Port/1U, with MM OM3 LC duplex Adapter & Pigtail, full load
FP21-241-LCGD1 Patch Panel, Sliding, 24-Port/1U, with SM G652D LC duplex Adapter & Pigtail, full load
FP21-241-LCM31 Patch Panel, Sliding, 24-Port/1U, with MM OM3 LC duplex Adapter & Pigtail, full load
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Optical Fiber Patch Panel
FP1X & FP2X Series
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 3 / 3 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany